
1 
 

ADULTS – CATECHUMENATE STAGE – FOR TEAM MEMBERS 
 
 

 RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION OF ADULTS 2019-20 
Tuesdays at St. Mary’s Family Life Center (6:30p-8:00p) 

 
 

Resource:  “Credo” 

Date   Topic                           Presenter 
 
 

Tues, Dec 10, 2019 -The Mass & Liturgical Prayer – Chapter 14             Regina 
                                        (Chapter 15 – Confession will be covered at Feb 8 retreat) 
 
 

Tues, Dec 17, 2019 -Marriage – Chapter 16         Mary Ann 
 

Tues, Dec 24, 2019  No Class – Christmas Eve 
 
 

Tues, Dec 31, 2019     No Class 
 
 

Cancelled to weather  Tues, Jan 7-Happiness & the Christian Moral Life - Chapter 17 Sr. Servants 
 
Tues, Jan 14, 2020 -Happiness & the Christian Moral Life - Chapter 17 and 

-Law and the Ten Commandments – Chapter 18        Fr. LaHood     

-Give out Retreat Information               Regina  

 
 
 

Tues, Jan 21, 2020 -The Virtue of Hope & the Last Things - Chapter 21         Mary Ann 
                                          

 

Tues, Jan 28, 2020   -6:35p-7:00p Chapter 19 & 20 Videos 
-7:00p-7:30p: The Life of Grace–Chapter 19       Jim 
-7:30p-8:00p:    Faith - Chapter 20         Tara   

 
Tues, Feb 4, 2020 -6:35p-7:00p Chapter 22 & 23 Videos 

             -7:00p-7:30p: Love of God - Chapter 22         Jim 
-7:30p-8:00p: Love of Neighbor – Chapter 23         Larry 

 -Give out questions on Rite of Sending/Election & set up interviews   Regina 
 

Tues, Feb 11, 2020      -6:35p-7:00p Chapter 24 & 25 Videos 
-7:00p-7:30p: Love of God - Chapter 24        Andrew 
-7:30p-8:00p: Justice – Chapter 25                     Tara 

    -Lent – no Chapter   (tell Tara)   
-Give list of Fridays to choose for Stations & 1st Confession date         Regina  
 

 
 

Tues, Feb 18, 2020 -Temperance & Chastity – Chapter 26                   Fr. LaHood 
   - Added:  Lent – NO CHAPTER   
 

Tues, Feb 25, 2020  SAINT NAMES DUE TODAY!! 

-6:35p-7:00p Chapter 27 & 28 Videos  
-7:00p-7:30p: Living Out Catholic Teaching in Secular Society–Ch 27      Larry 

             -7:30p-8:00p: The Beatitudes & the Gifts of the Holy Spirit – Ch 28  Mary Ann 
   -Give out information on Scrutinies                     Regina 
 
 

 

Tues, Mar 3, 2020 -Priesthood and Religious Life – Chapter 29               Fr. LaHood 
   -Added:  Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick – NO CHAPTER 
 

 

End of Catechumenate Stage 
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